Petnica kup 2025

Valjevo, 21/6/2025

Event 16

21/06/2025 - 16:33

Women, 100m Freestyle

10 years and older

Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
A kategorija

1. KOVACEVIC, Natalija
2. KRSTAJIC, Emilija
3. JELENIC, Teodora

B Kategorija

1. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica
2. TERZIC, Jovana

3. ZANETTI, Kristina

4. JOVANCIC, Djurdja

C Kategorija

RAKIC, Petra

STOJKOVIC, Nikolina
KONSTANTINQV, Danica
GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija
ALEKSANDROVA, Dobromira
RADOJEVIC, Masa
OBRADOVIC, Zeljka

Nog bR

D Kategorija

IGNJATOVIC, Neda
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
STANETIC, Sofija
TAMBURIC, Sanja
STOJANOQVIC, Tamara
SILJAK, Aleksandra

ok wppE

E Kategorija

ROSIC, Ksenija

NESIC, Dasa

MIRIC, Maja

VALIJIC, Tara

GOSIC, Helena

MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina
OBRADOVIC, Aleksandra
CISNEROS KAMBEROVIC, Carla
MILIC, Lenka

©oNoOrWNE

F Kategorija

LAZIC, Andjelija
LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mirna
HRISTOVSKA, Kalina
TEOFILOVIC, Una
PERISIC, Sofija
BOZOVIC, Isidora
PLAZINIC, Andrijana
VESIC, Dunja
MIHAJLOVA, Milena

©oNorwNE

YB

08
08
08

09
09
09
09
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10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Valis
Valis
Delfin Sabac

Sremska Mitrovica
Psu Tas 911

Psu Tas 911

Valis

Pirat
Dubocica
SC Dinamo
Neptun
Briz

Valis

Tri Delfina

Dubocica

Pirat

Olymp - Banja Luka
Rasina

Delfin Sabac

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar

PK "BPK" Bgd
Dubocica
Vracar

Usce

Delfin Sabac
Leskovac

Psu Tas 911
Usce

Valis

Pirat

Sremska Mitrovica
Neptun

Vracar

Pirat

Pirat

Novi Beograd 011

Psu Tas 911
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Time Pts
1:15.81 317
1:.25.72 219
1:.42.49 128
1:03.40 542
1:14.86 329
1:33.79 167
1:3441 164
1:.01.82 585
1.07.89 441
1:.07.98 440
1:.08.95 421
1:.09.46 412
1:.12.22 367
1:.17.75 294
1.03.18 548
1:10.19 399
1:16.66 306
1:.17.45 297
1:30.63 185
1:32.92 172
1:09.79 406
1:13.15 353
1:14.39 335
1:23.15 240
1:30.95 183
1:34.18 165
1:35.14 160
1:36.54 153
1:36.66 153
1:08.57 428
1:17.39 298
1:18.68 283
1:19.34 276
1:19.46 275
1:.27.73 204
1:30.95 183
1:3359 168
1:.43.83 123

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82462

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Petnica kup 2025
Valjevo, 21/6/2025

Event 16, Women, 100m Freestyle

G Kategorija

NogA~whE

VUKOVIC, Djina
OSTOJIC, Julija
MARKOVIC, Lena
STAMENKOVIC, Tea
BOJOVIC, Milica
NERIC, Sara
KELEBUDA, Hana

H Kategorija

LAZIC, Jelisaveta
PETROVIC, Iskra
VELICKOVIC, Tara
DJORDJEVIC, Sofija
MATIJEVIC, Anika
BOGDANOVIC, Andrea
MATIC, Lana
VASILIC, Lara
JOVOVIC, Nevena
ZUPUNSKI, Mia
MITIC, Minja
JEROSIMIC, Miitra
DJORDJEVIC, Mitra

14  Leskovac

14  Sremska Mitrovica

14 Valis
14 PK"BPK"Bgd
14 11. April

14  Barakuda
14 Novi Beograd 011

15 SC Dinamo

15 Valis

15 Dubocica

15 Dubocica

15  11. April

15 Valis

15 Valis

15  Sremska Mitrovica
15  11. April

15  Sremska Mitrovica
15  11. April

15 Pirat

15 Usce

1:2350 237
1:24.14 232
1:2552 221
1:28.87 196
1:39.28 141
1:39.61 139
1:40.00 138
1:2453 228
1:25.29 222
1:28.15 201
1:33.45 169
1:3457 163
1:35.88 156
1:37.78 147
1:38.38 145
1:39.81 139
1:42.09 129
1:4591 116
1:52.70 96
2:00.03 79

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82462

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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